

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Review Petition (Writ) No. 105/2023

In

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8383/2018

Sharwan Lal Gurjar S/o Shri Chotu Ram

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan and Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Bhuwnesh Sharma, AAG Mr. Parth Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	None Present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

04/07/2025

Counsel for petitioner prays for and is granted four weeks' time to file requisite PF and notices in pursuance of the order dated 21.05.2025.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J